UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | 0361TQ BS 638 Black Welding Cable
APPLICATION
For the transmission of high currents from the electric welding
machine to the welding tool. Suitable for flexible use under
rough conditions, on assembly lines and conveyor systems,

Type 0361TQ - Plain Copper Conductors
ELAND PART NO. CONDUCTOR
CLASS
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
TOTAL RADIAL THICKNESS
OF COVERING
mm
NOMINAL OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A1G016 6 16 2 9.7 215
A1G025 6 25 2 11.2 305
A1G035 6 35 2 12.4 400
A1G050 6 50 2.2 14.3 587
A1G070 6 70 2.4 16.3 775
A1G095 6 95 2.6 18.6 1040
A1G120 5 120 2.8 20.3 1256
A1G150 5 150 3 22.6 1360
A1G185 5 185 3.2 24.7 1875
A1G240 5 240 3.4 27.8 2534
Aluminium Conductor cable also available, Eland Part Numbers A3D
CONDUCTORS
Class 6 Flexible Copper Conductors for Single Core and Multi-Core Cables
NOMINAL CROSS